

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A. 4/2015 in Civil Appeal No(s). 9261/2014

SHAILENDRA SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

U.P.POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 06/11/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anurag Kishore,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Srivastava,Adv.
Mr. Harshvardhan Jha,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary,Adv.
Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mr. Satpal Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLearned counsel for the appellant seeks leave to withdraw
this application (I.A. 4/2015) for early hearing, which is
hereby dismissed as withdrawn.(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER