

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 9261/2014

SHAILENDRA SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

U.P. POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD THR. ITS MEMBER SECRETARY &
ORS.Respondent(s)

Date : 13-09-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anurag Kishore, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR
Mr. Daleep Dhyani, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Ashiwan Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Vaidruti Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, AOR

Mr. Satpal Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E ROn request of the learned counsel for the appellant, list on
20th September, 2022.(SNEHA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)