

ITEM NO.801(MM)

COURT NO.16

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 9261/2014

SHAILENDRA SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

U.P. POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD
THR. ITS MEMBER SECRETARY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 29-08-2024 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anurag Kishore, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudeep Kumar, AOR

Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR

Mr. Satpal Singh, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 16.10.2024.

(NIRMALA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)