

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.4

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S).9261/2014

SHAILENDRA SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

U.P. POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD THR.
ITS MEMBER SECRETARY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA NO.92267/2025 - FOR EARLY HEARING)

Date : 09-05-2025 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Appellant(s): Mr. Anurag Kishore, AOR (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s):

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA NO.92267/2025 (FOR EARLY HEARING)

No orders.

(ASHISH KONDLE)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)